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St. Francis Xavier’s School, Tsuen Wan

2019-2020 FEEE
List of Textbooks for School Year 2019-2020

aikal
SECONDARY FIVE

ZEABEIISERMERA - RAES » E it
Parents can purchase their textbooks wherever they wish.
The prices quoted are for reference only.
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St. Francis Xavier's School, Tsuen Wan
2019-2020 Textbook List
SECONDARY FIVE % H

CHINESE LANGUAGE i FEE~
et EEE SR B (BB SRR 20164ERK
e EBEESCH YR S0 (B hR) 20164FERK
EEHTRABEEAR > hEMEESER -

RIS 5E ~ MR
EREE5R ~ MRS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE HFEEL

Complete Exam Practice for the HKDSE Core (Sets 1-4) (2nd Ed.)
Developing Skills for HKDSE — Grammar & Usage (Set A) C. Harris
(2015 2nd Ed.)

School-based booklet HERTgRE T
Oxford Advanced Learner's Dictionary (9th Edition) + DVD

with iWriter and iSpeaker + Premium Online Access Code
MATHEMATICS 2

HKDSE Mastering Mathematics 5SA (Compulsory Part) CM Yeung,
(Reprint with Minor Amendments) (2014Ed) KH Yeung
HKDSE Mastering Mathematics 5B (Compulsory Part) CM Yeung,
(2014Ed) KH Yeung

MATHEMATICS - MODULE 2 {28 % {s

New Century Mathematics (Second Edition) M2A Module 2
Algebra and Calculus (Extended Part) 2014 Ed

New Century Mathematics (Second Edition) M2B Module 2
Algebra and Calculus (Extended Part) 2015 Ed

KS Leung, FY Hung,

KS Leung, FY Hung,

LIBERAL STUDIES Ei## &

SHEREE ool EABRE AR (% (20165EhR) FEIERS ~ SRR
PR EE s 2L 018FER A TURR) HEHERE ~ E5aH
BreaiE sk BRI BIRET =pa =
(55 =HR)2018FEFIFEETIE

CHINESE HISTORY HEfEs

S ERFESE 5 F (20145 RR) EfRE - FREZE
SrhhEFE S 5T (20144E55 —FR) BinE  FEYE
o Hh R R SR BB B T3 BB AR, 7 F(R0144EEE hk) =ik » TS

BUSINESS, ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL STUDIES b3 - Sr: Bl i

Hrm s - FatEE B - MR et 2 GEEED) Frank Wook -
(20165FfR) SR

Hrshdesg ~ GaTER EiEs - = e R B B A ETHAR ~ AAF

(MEERST) (0145:H)

¥reRARZE - gEt b s - AR E GE (MEE ) BT
(20144FRf)

ECONOMICS #&3

WAL EE ST (20144h/R) BRAESC - FhEE

GEOGRAPHY _#hz
= BRI (BE = HR) 3 (WMEEST) 20194E Rk

ERlE - MEPE

TEREEE
HERAEEE

Pearson
Aristo

REARZ A
Oxford

Pearson

Pearson

Oxford

Oxford

H
TEREEE
S

HA
B
HA

A E
AR
A E
HEAEEE

A

§ 232.00
§ 232.00

§ 208.00
§ 235.00

§ 422.00

§ 246.00

§ 246.00

§ 318.00

$ 305.00

§ 186.00
§ 254.00
§ 218.00

§ 210.00
§ 210.00
§ 172.50

§ 265.00

§ 238.00

§ 160.00

§ 238.00

§ 416.00
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HISTORY f{HFEFES
B SRS - FREFH (20094ERR)

BIOLOGY 4%

NSS Mastering Biology Book 2 (2014 2nd edtion) (Include:

HKDSE Tutor App)

HKDSE BIOLOGY : Connecting Concepts 5 (2019 Edition)

NSS Mastering Biology Book 4 (For Biology) (2014 2nd
edtion) (Include: HKDSE Tutor App)

CHEMISTRY /|22

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 3A (For Chemistry)
(2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 3B (For Chemistry

and Combined Science) (2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted
with minor amendments)

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4A (For Chemistry)
(2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

HKDSE Chemistry A Modern View Book 4B (For Chemistry)
(2014 2nd Edition, 2019 Reprinted with minor amendments)

HERlE - EPE

TR

A SR5% ~ TRIRFRE

HW Yung, KM Ho,
YK Ho, KH Tam, LP
Tong

W K. Chan, Y.C.
Fung, C.S. Y. Li,
K.K. Ng, D. Sy

HW Yung, KM Ho,
YK Ho, KH Tam, LP
Tong

E. Cheng, J. Chow,
Y.F. Chow, A. Kai,
S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong

E. Cheng, J. Chow,
Y.F. Chow, A. Kai,
S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong

E. Cheng, J. Chow,
Y.F. Chow, A. Kai,
S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong

E. Cheng, J. Chow,
Y.F. Chow, A. Kai,
S.L. Lee, W.H. Wong

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY &z iz

HrshEE GRS B EE o C

ZIBGBUE LR 1T (20094ERR)
[P S C S ARG RME S A IE A SR 1

HERE ek RIS A THL ISR 1 T (IEETH]
s h EERCGEERRES MBI AR 3 il (20094EHR)
(FfoMERR 5 3 MHEREDLEE ~ WMERTTEE 3 M- alfiiad
({EETHR) ~ wMERR TS 3 MESCBEE I -
FoMEER Y5 3 MSOBEUE T (48 )]

PHYSICS #3

NSS Physics at Work Book 4 -Electricity and Magnetism
(2015 2nd edition)

NSS Physics at Work Book 5 -Radioactivity and Nuclear
Energy (2016 2nd edition)

OTHER LEARNING EXPERIENCES Hfr£83 &K
AEME SR EEREEE THE (BAUER)

# B2%E  ZRABTAEEEHEE -

TS~ B

BR/DfE ~ Fho(E

WONG, PANG, LIE,
LAM

WONG, PANG, LIE,
LAM

D EBEEFEET TR UBREHR] Ahttp:/www.edb.gov.hk/rtl) -

A

RITHE AR

EEAEEE

Oxford

Aristo

Oxford

Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

Aristo

LR

AR

Oxford

Oxford

AT e

§ 165.00

§ 150.00

§ 313.00

§ 310.00

$ 165.00

§ 199.00

§ 98.00

§ 229.00

§ 138.00

§ 204.00

§ 241.00

$ 305.00

$ 306.00

§ 132.00

§ 27.00



